
Prices include delivery on orders over £150406

FOLDING TABLES Our expert says

Easy to move and store!

• Choice of four quality laminates, 
please specify when ordering. 

• Six sizes of table tops but all of one 
height 698mm. 

• Easy to fold and stack. 
• Safety edging on all sides. 

• Stringent quality made to enable 
you to furnish your premises wisely. 

• Two sizes of benches or any 
colours from our range. 

• Two sizes of transporting and 
storage trucks available.

FOLDING TABLES

CONTOUR GENERAL PURPOSE 
FOLDING TABLES

 REF 
C/CF25 
C/BF25 
C/AF25

Benches to suit tables  
L x W mm 

1220 x 254 x (483 or 432 or 381) 
1520 x 254 x (483 or 432 or 381) 
1830 x 254 x (483 or 432 or 381)

 PRICE 
 £99.10  
 £97.32  

 £120.62 

REF 
C/DC25 
C/DB25 
C/DA25 
C/CC25 
C/CB25 
C/CA25 
C/BC25 
C/BB25 
C/BA25 
C/AD25 
C/AC25 
C/AB25 
C/AA25

Dimensions L x W mm 
915 x 610 
915 x 685 
915 x 760 

1220 x 610 
1220 x 685 
1220 x 760 
1520 x 610 
1520 x 685 
1520 x 760 
1830 x 480 
1830 x 610 
1830 x 685 
1830 x 760

PRICE 
 £137.49  
 £133.18  
 £138.00  
 £148.73  
 £152.47  
 £158.34  
 £159.79  
 £169.81  
 £175.75  
 £168.60  
 £185.36  
 £189.19  
 £195.29 

Product 
Table 
Table 
Table 
Table 
Table 
Table 
Bench 
Bench

Dimension L x W mm 
915 x 610 
915 x 685 

1020 x 610 
1220 x 685 
1830 x 610 
1830 x 685 
1220 x 254 
1830 x 254

REF 
E/DC4 
E/DB4 
E/CC4 
E/CB4 
E/AC4 
E/AB4 
E/CF4 
E/AF4

PRICE 
 £106.26  
 £108.32  
 £124.25  
 £126.89  
 £156.07  
 £158.89  
 £82.55  

 £104.97 

beech 
 

maple 

 

oak 

 

teak 

 

powder blue 

 

azure 

 

acid green 

 

pea green 

 

fushia 

 

storm 

 

snow grit 

 

ailsa grey 

 

poppy red 

 

yellow 

 

lilac 

 

white

COLOUR CHOICES 
FOR CONTOUR 
AND VANTAGE 
FOLDING TABLES

• Wide choice of laminate tops with strong 
aluminium frame and easy folding legs. 

• Selection of table and bench heights to suit  
your requirement, choose between the three 
bench heights listed - all priced the same: 
A) Buffet 760mm. 
B) Adult 700mm. 
C) Junior 635mm.

The Vantage range of folding tables is recommended for 
semi-permanent use. Edged with polyurethane to provide a 
durable table top that can be butted together to create the 
perfect meeting, training or conference room. The strong 
under frame utilises the ingenious Posi-Lock folding 
mechanism providing extra strength. Once folded, these 
tables can be stored vertically or horizontally.  
 
Choice of two heights: Buffet- 760mm and Adult -698mm. 
Please state height and colour choice when ordering.

REF 
V/DC20 
V/DB20 
V/DA20 
V/CC20 
V/CB20 
V/CA20 
V/BC20 
V/BB20 
V/BA20 
V/AC20 
V/AB20 
V/AA20

Dimensions L x W mm 
915 x 610 
915 x 685 
915 x 760 

1220 x 610 
1220 x 685 
1220 x 760 
1520 x 610 
1520 x 685 
1520 x 760 
1830 x 480 
1830 x 610 
1830 x 685

PRICE 
 £230.27  
 £235.00  
 £241.18  
 £264.88  
 £269.36  
 £276.52  
 £293.30  
 £300.67  
 £302.28  
 £331.35  
 £336.29  
 £344.84 

VANTAGE 
FOLDING TABLES


