











Vanilla

FOLDING TABLES

- Choice of four quality laminates, please specify when ordering.
- · Six sizes of table tops but all of one height 698mm.
- · Easy to fold and stack.
- Safety edging on all sides.
- Stringent quality made to enable you to furnish your premises wisely.
- . Two sizes of benches or any colours from our range.
- . Two sizes of transporting and storage trucks available.

Product	Dimension L x W mm	REF	PRICE
Table	915 x 610	E/DC4	£106.26
Table	915 x 685	E/DB4	£108.32
Table	1020 x 610	E/CC4	£124.25
Table	1220 x 685	E/CB4	£126.89
Table	1830 x 610	E/AC4	£156.07
Table	1830 x 685	E/AB4	£158.89
Bench	1220 x 254	E/CF4	£82.55
Bench	1830 x 254	E/AF4	£104.97



CONTOUR GENERAL PURPOSE FOLDING TABLES

- · Wide choice of laminate tops with strong aluminium frame and easy folding legs.
- · Selection of table and bench heights to suit your requirement, choose between the three bench heights listed - all priced the same:

 A) Buffet 760mm.
- B) Adult 700mm.
- C) Junior 635mm.

REF	Dimensions L x W mm	PRICE
C/DC25	915 x 610	£137.49
C/DB25	915 x 685	£133.18
C/DA25	915 x 760	£138.00
C/CC25	1220 x 610	£148.73
C/CB25	1220 x 685	£152.47
C/CA25	1220 x 760	£158.34
C/BC25	1520 x 610	£159.79
C/BB25	1520 x 685	£169.81
C/BA25	1520 x 760	£175.75
C/AD25	1830 x 480	£168.60
C/AC25	1830 x 610	£185.36
C/AB25	1830 x 685	£189.19
C/AA25	1830 x 760	£195.29

REF	Benches to suit tables L x W mm	PRICE
C/CF25	1220 x 254 x (483 or 432 or 381)	£99.10
C/BF25	1520 x 254 x (483 or 432 or 381)	£97.32
C/AF25	1830 x 254 x (483 or 432 or 381)	£120.62

COLOUR CHOICES FOR CONTOUR AND VANTAGE FOLDING TABLES

beech

maple

oak

teak

powder blue

azure

acid green

pea green

fushia

storm

snow grit

ailsa grey

poppy red yellow

lilac

white



The Vantage range of folding tables is recommended for semi-permanent use. Edged with polyurethane to provide a durable table top that can be butted together to create the perfect meeting, training or conference room. The strong under frame utilises the ingenious Posi-Lock folding mechanism providing extra strength. Once folded, these tables can be stored vertically or horizontally.

Choice of two heights: Buffet- 760mm and Adult -698mm. Please state height and colour choice when ordering.



REF	Dimensions L x W mm	PRICE
V/DC20	915 x 610	£230.27
V/DB20	915 x 685	£235.00
V/DA20	915 x 760	£241.18
V/CC20	1220 x 610	£264.88
V/CB20	1220 x 685	£269.36
V/CA20	1220 x 760	£276.52
V/BC20	1520 x 610	£293.30
V/BB20	1520 x 685	£300.67
V/BA20	1520 x 760	£302.28
V/AC20	1830 x 480	£331.35
V/AB20	1830 x 610	£336.29
V/AA20	1830 x 685	£344.84